Copyright ©2018 Omron Microscan Systems, Inc. 83-9217013-02 Rev G
Configurations
Item Description Part Number
1 MicroHAWK MV-20, MicroHAWK MV-30, or MicroHAWK MV-40 7ABX-YZZZ-LPPP
2 Cable, USB A to Micro B, 6 ft., MV-20 61-9000034-01
3 Cable, USB A to Micro B, 3 ft., MV-20 61-9000045-01
4 Cable, DB15 to BUS Power USB Type A, MV-30 61-9000043-01
5 Kit, Cable, DB15 to Ext. Power/RS-232 with Power Supply, MV-30 – includes 97-9000006-01 and 61-9000037-01 98-9000048-01

Copyright ©2018 Omron Microscan Systems, Inc.
MicroHAWK MV-20 / MV-30 / MV-40 Configuration
MicroHAWK MV Part Number Structure
MicroHAWK MV part numbers follow the format 7ABX-YZZZ-LPPP.
7 = MicroHAWK.
Example Part Number: 7412-2000-2104
Description: MicroHAWK MV-40, IP65 Case, 24V, Ethernet, Machine Vision, SXGA, 1.2 Megapixel, Mono, High Density,
Autofocus, White Outer LEDs, AutoVISION + Verification + Visionscape.
(A) Model
1: Engine, No Case, USB
2: MV-20, IP40 Case, USB
3: MV-30, IP54 Case, 5V, USB
4: MV-40, IP65/67 Case, 24V, Ethernet
(B) Software
1: Machine Vision
• (A) Model: The MicroHAWK Engine is available for OEM-certified partners only.
• (L) Outer LED Color: Outer LEDs provide extra illumination. Base-level LED illumination included with all cameras.
• Field Upgrades: Not available for optics or illumination due to factory settings for optical alignment, LED balancing, and sealing
for IP enclosure rating. However, the camera’s software is field-upgradeable via licenses.
www.microscan.comCopyright ©2018 Omron Microscan Systems, Inc.
(X) Sensor
1: WVGA 0.3 Megapixel, Mono
2: SXGA, 1.2 Megapixel, Mono
3: QSXGA, 5 Megapixel, Color
(Y) Optics
0: Custom
1: Standard-Density
2: High-Density
3: Ultra-High-Density
4: Long-Range (Autofocus Long Range available for SXGA sensor only.)
5: Ultra-High-Density with Polarizer
WVGA 752 x 480, 0.3 MP, Mono Global Shutter Standard: 10 FPS / High: 60 FPS
SXGA 1280 x 960, 1.2 MP, Mono Global Shutter Standard: 10 FPS / High: 42 FPS
QSXGA 2592 x 1944, 5 MP, Color Rolling Shutter 5 FPS
(ZZZ) Focus Distance
000: Autofocus
050: 50 mm = 1.96 in.
064: 64 mm = 2.51 in.
081: 81 mm = 3.18 in.
102: 102 mm = 4.02 in.
133: 133 mm = 5.23 in.
190: 190 mm = 7.48 in.
300: 300 mm = 11.81 in.
400: 400 mm = 15.75 in. – UHD FF
(L) Outer LED Color
0: N/A (Engine and MV-20)
1: Red (Not available with QSXGA sensor.)
2: White
3: Blue
4: IR
(PPP) Software License Bundles
100: AutoVISION Sensor
101: AutoVISION
102: AutoVISION + Visionscape
103: AutoVISION + Verification/OCV
104: AutoVISION + Verification + Visionscape/OCV
Notes: